502274300 03/17/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Huasong ZHOU	03/04/2013
Fuli GUO	03/04/2013
Jianmin CHEN	03/04/2013
Bin CHEN	03/04/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XIAMEN SOLEX HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	No. 298 Yangguang Road West, Haicang		
City:	Xiamen, Fujian		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	361000		

Name:	Huasong ZHOU	
Street Address:	No. 298 Yangguang Road West, Haicang	
City:	Xiamen, Fujian	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	361000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13824377	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2024080924

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 371-8976

Email: firm@rabinberdo.com

Correspondent Name: Steven M. Rabin

Address Line 1: Suite 500, 1101 14th Street, N.W.

PATENT

REEL: 030024 FRAME: 0856

OF \$40.00 13824377

502274300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SHOU 461NP		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert H. Berdo, Jr.		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		
Total Attachments: 1 source=SHOU461NP-Ass#page1.tif			

PATENT REEL: 030024 FRAME: 0857

Attorney Reference: SHOU 461NP

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS Huas	ong ZHOU, Fuli GUO	, Jianmin CHEN and B	in CHEN
hereinafter referred to co	ollectively as the assign	nor, has invented a certa	ain improvement relating to
BUTTON SWITCH THR	EE-WAY VALVE		0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
instrument; said applicat [] said application havin authorization being herel of RABIN & BERDO, P parentheses (Application known;	ion to be filed in the Uri g been filed in the Unit by given to my attorned C 1101 14 th Street, a Serial No.	nited States Patent and ted States Patent and Tys, Steven M. Rabin, Roy, N.W., Suite 500, Was) the application se	concurrently with the execution of this Trademark Office; rademark Office on, bert H. Berdo, Jr. and Allen Wood and shington, D.C. 20005, to insert here in rial number of said application wher laty on September 30, 2011, (Serial No
AND WHEREAS		HIGH-TECH INDUSTR	IES CO., LTD.
the address of which	P.R. of Cl	hina	, Haicang, Xiamen, Fujian 361000,
application, including any all patents which may be NOW THIS WITNE valuable consideration p said assignor hereby as assigns, the full and exc and continuations thereo including any and all resuccessors and assigns, and continuations thereo including any and all resuccessors in anywise a such patents when grant benefit of said assigner, the said assignor might of AND said assignor successors or assigns, any and all renewals, reis AND said assignor as	y and all divisions and granted therefor, inclu SSETH, that for and aid by said assigned is signs, sells and translusive right, title and ir f, and in and to said in enewals, reissues and to have, hold, exercised, and the said inverted, including any and a and said assignee's sign could have held and hereby agrees to per any and all acts relating sues and prolongation uthorizes and requests and, and on any and all	continuations thereof, a uding any and all renewal in consideration of Or to said assignor, the reasfers to said assignee atterest in and to said apprention and any and all diprolongations thereof and enjoy the said approlongations thereof, we are all renewals, reissues are uccessors and assigns, enjoyed the same, if this form, upon the requesting thereof. It is the Commissioner of Figure 1 divisions and continuations therewith.	tire right, title and interest in and to said and in and to said invention and any and als, reissues and prolongations thereof; lee Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and ceipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and said assignee's successors and plication, including any and all divisions patents which may be granted therefore f; said assignee, and said assignee's plication, including any and all divisions atents which may be granted therefor, it hall the rights, powers, privileges and during the term or terms of any and all divisions the all the rights, powers, privileges and in as ample and beneficial a manner as a sasignment had not been made. It of said assignee, or said assignee's the asserting of said patents, including the terms of said patents, including the terms of said assignee, and said the said assignee, and said
Huasong ZHOU		12 3 th	March 4, 2013
Name of sole or first inve	TILO	Signature 7	Date
Fuli GUO		9/3/39	March 4, 2013
Name of second inventor	r, if any	Signature'	Date
Jianmin CHEN		134 126 W	March 4, 2013
Name of third inventor, if	any	Signature	Date
Bin CHEN		159 54	March 4, 2013
Name of fourth inventor,	if any	Signature 💢	Date

RECORDED: 03/17/2013

PATENT REEL: 030024 FRAME: 0858